Total Amount Pard/Credited 
TDS Amount to bepaid 

Building
Type of Property

Name of premises/Building/ Village A-403

2350000

23500 

NCR Residency 

Opp. saint Judes School 

Dehradun

Flat/Door/Block No. Interest

Road/Street/Lane Fee 

City/District 
Total payment

23500 

DELHI Twenty Three Thousand Five 

Hundred RupeesState 248001 
Value in word 

Pin Code 

Total Value of Consideration (Property Value) 5322000

Mode of Payment
Online
State Bank of Patiala

Bank Name 

Note: This Acknowledgment is only for the 
information regarding TDS on Sale of Property submitted to Tax Information Network (TIN).

[...]

Name of premises/Building/ Village A-403 Total Amount Paid/Credited 200000 

Flat/Door/Block No. NCR Residency TDS Amount to be paid 2000 

Road/StreetLane Opp. saint. Judes School Interest 150 

Dehradun Fee City/District 
State UTTARAKHAND Total payment 2150 

Two Thousand One Hundred
Fifty Rupees 

Pin Code 248001 Value in words 

Total Value of Consideration (Property Value) 5322000

Mode of Payment Online 

Bank Name State Bank of Patiala

Note: This Acknowledgment is only for the information regarding TDS on Sale of Property submitted to Tax Information Network (TIN).